
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201907030002
38440

07/03/2019
08:24:48

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080502000
181510

201907100002
45260

07/10/2019
07:53:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140402000
093090

201907120002
49230

07/12/2019
01:33:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110829000
254860

201907120002
49240

07/12/2019
01:39:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180108000
006430

201907240002
63490

07/24/2019
11:50:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES AVANT
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20150527000
174250

201908010002
76040

08/01/2019
09:16:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOLTZMAN
CHARLES S

Instr
#:20131206000
472640

201908020002
78750

08/02/2019
01:17:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160629000
227050

201908140002
95940

08/14/2019
02:44:29

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Legacy #:1993-
23062 Instr
#:19930804000
230621

Other:SEE
INST

201908130002
92970

08/13/2019
11:36:59

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160610000
200800

201908200003
05020

08/20/2019
12:30:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130613000
242150

201908290003
16960

08/29/2019
09:03:24

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20181019000
371800

201908290003
18450

08/29/2019
12:06:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RILEY
TERESA J

Instr
#:20080502000
181510

201909030003
24010

09/03/2019
10:39:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170710000
245160



201908230003
11910

08/23/2019
03:55:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DUCKETT
NICHOLAS R

Instr
#:20100701000
210750

201909180003
42280

09/18/2019
09:14:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170421000
137230

201909180003
43020

09/18/2019
01:30:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLAPP
WILLIAM J

0 0 Instr
#:20160808000
280460

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201910170003
82050

10/17/2019
08:32:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180403000
110560

201911120004
18330

11/12/2019
09:11:28

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180122000
021460

201912090004
54840

12/09/2019
02:39:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150610000
193330

201912100004
56290

12/10/2019
12:01:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160722000
256770

201912190004
70990

12/19/2019
02:17:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170807000
285170

202001150000
20510

01/15/2020
10:58:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BITTLE KATHY
LYNN

4 45 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:PINE
HILLS
SUBDIVISION

202001150000
20510

01/15/2020
10:58:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BITTLE KATHY
LYNN

4 45 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:PINE
HILLS
SUBDIVISION

202001220000
28840

01/22/2020
01:01:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202001230000
29990

01/23/2020
10:06:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170601000
190850

202001240000
32880

01/24/2020
01:52:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SIZEMORE
MISTY M

29 15 Instr
#:20170413000
125510

Lot#:1002
Book:29 Pg:15
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4 C



202001100000
15680

01/10/2020
01:25:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH KARA
D

Instr
#:20020816000
389260

202002110000
57290

02/11/2020
02:31:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170929000
355440

202002050000
48560

02/05/2020
11:58:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150819000
289320

202002120000
59170

02/12/2020
01:29:29

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DOROUGH
AMANDA K

Instr
#:20110713000
203220


