Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201907030002 38440	07/03/2019 08:24:48	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20080502000 181510	
201907100002 45260	07/10/2019 07:53:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20140402000 093090	
201907120002 19230	07/12/2019 01:33:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110829000 254860	
201907120002 19240	07/12/2019 01:39:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180108000 006430	
201907240002 63490	07/24/2019 11:50:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	AVANT JOSHUA					Instr #:20150527000 174250	
201908010002 76040	08/01/2019 09:16:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLTZMAN CHARLES S					Instr #:20131206000 472640	
201908020002 78750	08/02/2019 01:17:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160629000 227050	
201908140002 95940	08/14/2019 02:44:29	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Legacy #:1993- 23062 Instr #:19930804000 230621	Other:SEE INST
201908130002 92970	08/13/2019 11:36:59	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160610000 200800	
201908200003 05020	08/20/2019 12:30:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130613000 242150	
201908290003 16960	08/29/2019 09:03:24	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20181019000 371800	
201908290003 18450	08/29/2019 12:06:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RILEY TERESA J					Instr #:20080502000 181510	
201909030003 24010	09/03/2019 10:39:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170710000 245160	

201908230003 11910	08/23/2019 03:55:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCKETT NICHOLAS R				Instr #:20100701000 210750	
201909180003 42280	09/18/2019 09:14:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170421000 137230	
201909180003 43020	09/18/2019 01:30:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLAPP WILLIAM J		0	0	Instr #:20160808000 280460	Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201910170003 82050	10/17/2019 08:32:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20180403000 110560	
201911120004 18330	11/12/2019 09:11:28	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20180122000 021460	
201912090004 54840	12/09/2019 02:39:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20150610000 193330	
201912100004 56290	12/10/2019 12:01:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160722000 256770	
201912190004 70990	12/19/2019 02:17:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170807000 285170	
202001150000 20510	01/15/2020 10:58:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BITTLE KATHY LYNN		4	45		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:PINE HILLS SUBDIVISION
202001150000 20510	01/15/2020 10:58:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BITTLE KATHY LYNN		4	45		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:PINE HILLS SUBDIVISION
202001220000 28840	01/22/2020 01:01:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		0	0		Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202001230000 29990	01/23/2020 10:06:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170601000 190850	
202001240000 32880	01/24/2020 01:52:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SIZEMORE MISTY M		29	15	Instr #:20170413000 125510	Lot#:1002 Book:29 Pg:15 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4 C

	01/10/2020 01:25:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH KARA D			Instr #:20020816000 389260	
	02/11/2020 02:31:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20170929000 355440	
202002050000 48560	02/05/2020 11:58:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20150819000 289320	
	02/12/2020 01:29:29	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOROUGH AMANDA K			Instr #:20110713000 203220	